~Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR ; ed
. Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

. Revised SHEET NO. 1
Hardin County Water District No. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Residential Service 5/8" x 3/4" First 2,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill $16.80
Per 1.000 Gallons over 2,000 Gallons 4.25
1 Inch First 5.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 29.55
Per 1.000 Gallons over 5,000 Gallons 425
1 1/2 Inch First 10.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 50.80
Per 1.000 Gallons over 10,000 Gallons 425
2 Inch First 20.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 93.30
Per 1.000 Gallons over 20,000 Gallons 4.25
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
. 3 Inch OF KENTUCKY First 30,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 135.80
EFFECTIVE Per 1.000 Gallons over 30,000 Gallons 425
4 Inch JUN 17T 1996 First 50.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 220.80
Per 1.000 Gallons over 50,000 Gallons 425
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, ,
6 Inch SECTION 9 (1) First 100,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 433.30
BYZ_#“““ e. 7““_{— Per 1.000 Gallons over 100,000 Gallons 425
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :
8 Inch First 150,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 645.80
Per 1.000 Gallons over 150,000 Gallons 4.25
10 Inch First 250.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 1.070.80
Per 1,000 Gallons over 250,000 Gallons 425
12 Inch ) First 400.000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 1,708.30
Per 1,000 Gallons over 400,000 Gallons 425
DATE OF ISSUE Mav 17 1996 DATE EFFECTIVE June 17 1996

MONTH DATE YEAR MONTH DATE YEAR
@:svEp By /é.‘,g % A'—pém«:«/ TITLE Chairman

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Ca
No. 93-267 dated August 23, 1993 .
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